

KVM

2/2

911 - CAF 1099 OF 2018.doc

passed by the Civil Judge, Senior Division, Alibag in Land Acquisition
Reference No. 365 of 2000 (Old L.A.R.No. 100 of 1989).

[RAJESH S. PATIL, J.]